Cisco
Board Pro G3
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex public
Contents
03
04
10

Webex public Datasheet 32
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 7.  Ordering information for Cisco Board Pro 75 G3
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Active Stylus Pen (Extra):
Cisco Active Stylus Pen (1 Stylus) for Desk Pro G2 and
Board Pro G3
CS-ACTSTYL=
Cisco Board Pro 75 G3 - Spares (Ordered Separately)
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Mount Kit - SPARE CS-BRD75P-WMK=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Stand (inc. Wall Stand Adapter) -
SPARE
CS-BRD75P-WS=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wall Stand Adapter Only - SPARE CS-BRD75P-WSA=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Floor Stand - SPARE CS-BRD75P-FS=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Floor Stand w/Safety Kit for Australia
and New Zealand-SPARE
CS-BRDP75-FSK-AUS=
Cisco Board Pro 75 Wheel Upgrade Kit - SPARE CS-BRD75P-WUK=
Replacement Safety Kit for Board Pro 75 Floor Stand -
Australia and New Zealand-SPARE
CS-BRDP75-SK-AUS=
Cisco Board Pro Cable Management Kit CS-BRDP-CBLMGMT-L=